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  BOOKING REFERENCE - PD553A

Reservation name: Abdullah
Date of issue: 04 Sep 2019
Total amount: MYR 4,841.24

Payment has been made with VISA ************9400 for an amount of MYR 4,841.24

Mr Rosmi Abdullah
E-ticket number: 232-2459220379

A confirmation email has been sent to diyana@mpc.gov.my

  Fare Details

MYR 4,841.24

MYR 4,472.00
MYR 326.24

MYR 43.00

TOTAL

Round trip fare for all passengers (including taxes and fees)

Air Fare
Taxes, Fees And Charges
MHInsure Travel Protection

MYR 4,841.24
MYR 43.00

FARE DETAILS
MHInsure Travel Protection
 1 Adult(S) MYR 4,798.24

  Itinerary Details

 Kuala Lumpur - Kota Kinabalu 
Thu 05 Sep 2019

15:40 Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KUL)
Terminal M
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18:15 Kota Kinabalu
Kota Kinabalu International Airport (BKI)
Terminal 1

D�������: 02h35m
A������: Malaysia Airlines (MH 2640)

Boeing 737-800
C����: Business
C����: J

T���� D������� 02h35m, Direct flight
Fare type: Business

 Kota Kinabalu - Kuala Lumpur 
Fri 06 Sep 2019

18:55 Kota Kinabalu
Kota Kinabalu International Airport (BKI)
Terminal 1

21:20 Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KUL)
Terminal M

D�������: 02h25m
A������: Malaysia Airlines (MH 2631)

Boeing 737-800
C����: Business
C����: J

T���� D������� 02h25m, Direct flight
Fare type: Business

  1 Passenger

ADULT(S)
Rosmi Abdullah

CONTACT INFORMATION
diyana@mpc.gov.my
+60 0173969800

 MHInsure Travel Protection

The following insurance has been purchased:

 Domestic premier travel insurance  for all passengers - MYR 43.00
 Transaction number: MC00229688
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https://cars.malaysiaairlines.com/results?pickUpLocationCode=BKI&pickUpDateTime=2019-09-05T18:15:00&dropOffDateTime=2019-09-06T17:00:00&currencyCode=MYR&officeId=KULMH08AA
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  Before Departure

IMPORTANT INFORMATION :
1.For information on allergy or other medical condition, please click here 
2.Indian nationals visiting Hong Kong are required to apply for and complete pre-arrival
registration here 

NEED ASSISTANCE?
We are available 24/7 to assist you. Thank you. For contact details, click here 

https://www.malaysiaairlines.com/hq/en/plan-your-trip/health-medical.html
https://www.immd.gov.hk/eng/services/visas/pre-arrival_registration_for_indian_nationals.html
https://www.malaysiaairlines.com/hq/en/help.html/

